FULLY LICENCED L.L.B.O.

Fresh Quality Food
Generous Portions

Friendly Service




Al Day JRreakfast

All Dishes Include 3 Eggs, Toast & Homefries

Classics

Or Tomatoes

Small Peameal Bacon & Eggs
1 Thick Slices Of Canadian Peameal Bacon

Medium Peameal Bacon & Eggs
2 Thick Slices Of Canadian Peameal Bacon

Large Peameal Bacon & Eggs
3 Thick Slices Of Canadian Peameal Bacon

Meat Lovers
2 Slices Bacon 2 Sausages & 1 PC Peameal Bacon

Bacon & Eggs
4 Strips Of Bacon

Ham & Eggs
2 Slices Of Virginia Ham

Sausage & Eggs
3 Sausage Links

3 Eggs With Homefries & Toast (No Meat)
6 Oz. AAA New York Steak & Eggs

5 Oz. Grilled Chicken Breast & Eggs

6 Oz. Homemade Hamburger & Eggs

*Egg Whites Only, For Any Above: Add

Omelettes

All Omelettes Include Toast & Homefries Or Tomatoes

Western

Ham & Cheese
Bacon & Cheese
Mushroom
Cheddar Cheese
Mozzarella Cheese
Spinach

Veggie

Tomatoes, Onions & Green Peppers

Spinach & Feta Cheese
*Egg Whites Only For Omelettes: Add
*Additional Ingredients

*Add Cheddar Cheese

Pictures are not exact representations

$8.99

$10.99

$12.99

$12.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$6.99
$15.99
$12.99
$10.99
$1.00

$9.99
$10.99
$10.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99

$11.99
$1.99
$1.00
$1.99

Pancakes

3 Pancakes With 4 Strips Of Bacon
Served With Pancake Syrup

3 Pancakes
Served With Pancake Syrup

1 Pancake (1 Piece)
Served With Pancake Syrup

French Toast

French Toast With 4 Strips Of Bacon
3 Slices Of French Toast & 4 Strips Of Bacon
Served With Pancake Syrup & Sprinkled
With Cinnamon

3 Slices Of French Toast

3 Slices Of French Toast Served With
Pancake Syrup & Sprinkled

With Cinnamon

Extra Sides

1 Pc. Peameal Bacon
Toast/Rye & Jam
Pancake Syrup

4 Strips Of Bacon
Homefries

Tomatoes

Fried Tomatoes

Single Egg

$8.49

$6.59

$3.99

$8.49

$6.59

$2.99
$1.59
$1.00
$3.99
$3.99
$1.99
$4.00

$2.00



Gourmet Burgers

Our Hamburgers Are Made Daily With Fresh Ground Beef. The Best In Town!!

Hamburger with Fries $10.99 Angelo’s Burger with Fries $12.49
Topped With Tomato, Lettuce & Pickle 7 Oz. Of Fresh Ground Beef On A Bun Topped With

Our Famous Sautéed Mushrooms & Onions
Cheese Burger with Fries $11.99
With Real Cheddar Cheese *Upgrade to Greek or Caesar $2.99
Banquet Burger with Fries $12.99

7 Oz. Char Broiled Beef Topped With
Cheddar Cheese & 3 Strips Of Bacon

Chef’s Burger with Fries $12.99

Designed To Fill!l This Amazing 7 Oz.Homemade Burger
Is Topped With Peameal Bacon & Cheddar Cheese

Great Suggestions

N.Y. Steak On A Kaiser $10.99
Tender & Juicy, Topped With Angelo’s
Sautéed Onions, Simply Delicious!

Chicken B t On A Kai 6.99 s
Ch(:‘r:brili?edr;)c:sebssrl‘?aredst%??ernder ’ Toagted Or plal"

Chicken On A Fresh Kaiser

) ) Triple Decker Club House $7.99
Crlspy Chicken Breast $7.99 A Popular, Triple Decker, Compiled Of
On A Fresh Kaiser With Bacon & Cheddar Cheese “Real Turkey”, Bacon, Fresh Lettuce & Tomatoes
Roast Beef On A Kaiser $6.99 B.L.T. $5.99
Shaved Thin & Piled High, Au Jus Bacon, Tomatoes, Fresh Cut Lettuce
Veal or Chicken Parmesan On A Kaiser $6.99 Turkey Sandwich $6.79
Breaded Veal or Chicken Cutlet On A Fresh Kaiser Roasted On Premises
With Tomato Sauce & Smothered With Melted
Mozzarella Cheese Grilled Cheese $5.69
Grilled Chicken Pita Wrap $6.49 . .
Sliced Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Grilled Cheese With Bacon 56.99
Onions & ltalian Sauce All Wrapped Up In A Pita
Western $5.99
Pork Souvlaki On A Pita $6.99 2 Eggs, With Chopped Ham & Onions
Served With Tzatziki, Onions & Tomatoes
Chicken Salad Sandwich $5.79
Chicken Souvlaki On A Pita $6.99
Served With Tzatziki, Onions, Tomatoes & Lettuce Tuna Salad Sandwich $5.79
) Tomato & Lettuce $5.49
Gyros On A Pita $6.79
Served With Tzatziki, Onions & Tomatoes Bacon & Egg Sandwich $5.99
Peameal Bacon & Tomatoes $6.79 . .
Canadian Peameal Bacon Piled Between Fried Egg Sandwich $4.99
A Fresh Kaiser With Lettuce & Tomatoes
*Add Fries, Soup Or Garden Salad $3.79

Reuben On Rye $8.99
Melted Mozzarella Cheese On Grilled Rye
Bread With Sauverkraut

Corned Beef On A Bun Or Rye Bread $7.99
*Add Fries, Soup Or Garden Salad $3.79

Pictures are not exact representations




Souvlaki Dinners

Tender Chunks Of Marinated Meat Served With Greek Salad,

Rice Or Fries & Our Homemade Tzatziki Sauce

Chicken Souvlaki - (assit $14.99

Chicken Souvlaki - Lighter Fare $12.99
Pork Souvlaki $14.99
Made With Fresh Pork Tenderloin

Gyros Dinner $12.99
Beef & Lamb

Beef Souvlaki $16.99

Certified AAA Beef

Entrees

Chicken Breast With Mushroom Sauce $14.99
Boneless Chicken Breasts Charbroiled To

Perfection & Served With Vegetables & Your

Choice Of Potatoes Or Rice

Chopped Sirloin $10.99
10 Oz. Ground Beef With Angelo’s Sautéed Onions,
Served With Vegetables & Your Choice Of Potatoes Or Rice

Beef Liver and Onions $12.99
A Classic Dish, Lightly Breaded Beef Liver & Angelo’s

Sautéed Onions Served With Vegetable & Your

Choice Of Potatoes Or Rice

Roasted Turkey Dinner $14.49
A Mouth Watering, Open-faced Turkey Sandwich

Smothered With Homemade Gravy. Served With

Vegetables & Your Choice Of Potatoes

* All White Meat Add (Limited Quantities) $3.99

Hot Hamburger $11.99
A Mouth-watering, Open-faced 7 Oz. Homemade

Hamburger Smothered With Homemade Gravy.
Served With Vegetables & Your Choice Of Potatoes

Roast Beef Dinner $14.49
A Mouth-watering, Open-faced Sandwich With Thinly

Shaved Roast Beef Smothered With Homemade Gravy.

Served With Vegetables & Your Choice Of Potatoes

*Add A Garden Salad Or Soup To Any Of The Above $3.79

Steaks

Tender & Juicy, Full Of Flavor, AAA New York Steak
Perfectly Prepared Just The Way You like It. Served With
Soup Or Garden Salad & Your Choice Of Potatoes Or
Rice & Vegetables.

Ask Your Server To Upgrade Your Salad

To A Greek Or Caesar Salad For: $2.99
10 Oz. New York Steak With Mushrooms $29.99
8 Oz. New York Steak With Mushrooms $24.99
6 Oz. New York Steak With Mushrooms $18.99
Surf & Turf $27.99

6 Oz. New York Steak Served With Garlic Shrimp

Pictures are not exact representations

Stir Fry’s

Vegetarian Stir Fry $12.99
Prepared With A Medley Of Fresh Vegetables
On A Bed Of Rice

*Add Chicken $4.99
*Add Beef $5.99
*Add Shrimp $5.99

Pasta

Chicken Parmesan $14.99
Mouth Watering Breaded Chicken Breast Covered With

Tomato Sauce & Loaded With Mozzarella Cheese.

Served With Spaghetti Or Penne Pasta &

Angelo’s Homemade Meat Sauce

Veal Parmesan $14.99
Breaded Veal Covered With Tomato Sauce & Loaded With

Mozzarella Cheese. Served With Spaghetti Or Penne Pasta

& Angelo’s Homemade Meat Sauce

Chicken Primavera $15.99
Chicken Breast & Garden Vegetables Mixed With

Penne Pasta In Tomato Sauce

Penne with Panchetta $15.99
Penne With Panchefta & Meat Sauce and a Blend Of Cheese

Melted On Top

Spaghetti With Meat Balls $12.99
Covered With Angelo’s Homemade Meat Sauce

Penne Rigate $10.99
Covered With Angelo’s Homemade Meat Sauce Or Tomato Sauce

*Add Shrimp $5.99
*Add Chicken $4.99




Healthy ChOiﬂeS Low Carb

6 Oz. AAA NewYork Steak $17.99
Served With A Greek/Caesar Salad & A Grilled Pita Bread

Charbroiled Chicken Breast $12.99
Charbroiled Chicken Breast Brushed With Lemon Juice &
Sprinkled With Oregano, Served With Grilled Pita Bread
& A Fresh Greek, Caesar Or Garden Salad

English Style Fish with Salad $17.99
7 Oz. Fish Dipped In Our Homestyle Batter

& Cooked To A Golden Brown Served With Greek,
Caesar Or Garden Salad & Grilled Pita Bread

7 Oz. Homeburger with Salad $10.99
7 Oz. Homemade Beef Burger With Greek,
Caesar Or Garden Salad & Grilled Pita Bread

Spinach and Dried Cranberry Salad $9.99
Crisp Baby Spinach And Crunchy Mixed Greens

Topped With Dried Cranberries, Cucumbers, Tomatoes
And Fruit With Your Choice Of Dressing

Add Chicken for $4.99

Village Salad $8.99
Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Black Olives, And Feta Cheese
Mixed With Greek Dressing

Add Chicken for $4.99

Creamy Coleslaw $3.99

Tossed Garden Salad $10.99
A Fresh Garden Salad Topped With Creamy
Tuna Or Chicken Salad

Julienne Salad $12.99
A Fresh Garden Salad Topped With Ham,

Turkey, Cheddar and Mozzarella Cheese.

Served With Your Choice Of Dressing

Greek Salad

Small $5.98
Medium $8.99
Large $10.99
Caesar Salad

Small $5.98
Medium $8.99
Large $10.99
Garden Salad

Small $3.99
Medium $6.49
Large $7.49

Served With Your Choice Of Dressing

Pictures are not exact representations

From The Sea

Shrimp Cockiail $8.99
Served With Cocktail Sauce

English Style Fish N Chips $14.99
Dipped In Our Homestyle Batter &
Fried To A Golden Brown. Simply Delicious!

Fillet Of Sole $12.99
A Light & Tasty Dish With Tartar Sauce & Lemon.
Served With Your Choice Of Potatoes Or Rice

Crispy Breaded Shrimp Dinner $13.99
9 Deep Fried Shrimp Served
With Your Choice Of Potatoes Or Rice

Garlic Shrimp $13.99
Pan Fried Garlic Shrimp Served With
Your Choice Of Potatoes Or Rice

Calamari $11.99
Breaded On The Premises, Fried To Order,
Served With Tzatziki Or Cocktail Sauce & Fries

*Add Soup Or Garden Salad $3.79




Appetizers

Bruschetta

Garlic Bread

Garlic Bread With Cheese
Garlic Bread With Cheese & Bacon
French Onion Soup
Shrimp Cocktail

Fried Shrimp

Soup Of The Day

Side Garden Salad
Creamy Coleslaw
Sauteed Mushrooms
Tzatziki

Feta Cheese

Pita Bread

French Fries

Gravy

Poutine

Onion Rings

Rice

Tomatoes/ Pickles

Fried Tomatoes

$9.99
$5.99
$8.49
$9.99

$5.99
$8.99
$9.99
$4.99
$4.99
$3.99
$2.99
$0.99
$2.99
$1.99
$3.99
$0.99
$7.99
$4.09
$3.99
$1.99
$4.99

Finger Foods

Chicken Wings & Fries $12.99
Hot, Medium, Mild And Honey Garlic

Chicken Fingers & Fries $12.99
5 Strips Of Tender Chicken Breast, Fried To
A Golden Brown With Dipping Sauce

Small Chicken Fingers & Fries $8.99
3 Strips Of Tender Chicken Breast, Fried To
A Golden Brown With Dipping Sauce

Nachos $12.99

Crispy Corn Tortillas Layered With Tomatoes, Peppers,
Onions And Mixed Cheeses

Add Bacon for $3.99
Add Chicken for $3.99

Beverages

Coffee Or Tea $2.69
Hot Chocolate $3.29
Small Soft Drinks $2.39
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7up, Ginger Ale

Large Soft Drinks $2.99
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7up, Ginger Ale

Iced Tea $2.99
Small Juice $2.99
Orange, Apple, Grapefruit

Large Juice $3.99
Orange, Apple, Grapefruit

Cranberry Juice $3.99
Lemonade $2.99
Tomato Or Clamato Juice $3.99
Small Milk $2.79
Large Milk $3.99
Chocolate Milk $2.99
Mineral Water $2.99
Bottled Water $1.99
Milk Shake $5.99
Chocolate, Vanilla Or Strawberry

Cappuccino $3.99
Espresso $1.59
Smoothie $5.99

blended with mixed fruits

Pictures are not exact representations



