



FULLY LICENCED L.L.B.O.

Fresh Quality Food Generous Portions Friendly Service



All Day Breakfast

Classics

All Dishes Include 3 Eggs, Toast & Homefries Or Tomatoes

Small Peameal Bacon & Eggs 1 Thick Slices Of Canadian Peameal Bacon	\$8.99
Medium Peameal Bacon & Eggs 2 Thick Slices Of Canadian Peameal Bacon	\$10.99
Large Peameal Bacon & Eggs 3 Thick Slices Of Canadian Peameal Bacon	\$12.99
Meat Lovers 2 Slices Bacon 2 Sausages & 1 PC Peameal Bacon	\$12.99
Bacon & Eggs 4 Strips Of Bacon	\$8.99
Ham & Eggs 2 Slices Of Virginia Ham	\$8.99
Sausage & Eggs 3 Sausage Links	\$8.99
3 Eggs With Homefries & Toast (No Meat)	\$6.99
6 Oz. AAA New York Steak & Eggs	\$15.99
5 Oz. Grilled Chicken Breast & Eggs	\$12.99
6 Oz. Homemade Hamburger & Eggs	\$10.99
*Egg Whites Only, For Any Above: Add	\$1.00

Omelettes

All Omelettes Include Toast & Homefries Or Tomatoes		
Western	\$9.99	
Ham & Cheese	\$10.99	
Bacon & Cheese	\$10.99	
Mushroom	\$9.99	
Cheddar Cheese	\$9.99	
Mozzarella Cheese	\$9.99	
Spinach	\$9.99	
Veggie Tomatoes, Onions & Green Peppers	\$9.99	
Spinach & Feta Cheese	\$11.99	
*Egg Whites Only For Omelettes: Add	\$1.99	
*Additional Ingredients	\$1.00	
*Add Cheddar Cheese	\$1.99	

Pancakes

3 Pancakes With 4 Strips Of Bacon Served With Pancake Syrup	\$8.49
3 Pancakes Served With Pancake Syrup	\$6.59
1 Pancake (1 Piece) Served With Pancake Syrup	\$3.99

French Toast

French Toast With 4 Strips Of Bacon 3 Slices Of French Toast & 4 Strips Of Bacon Served With Pancake Syrup & Sprinkled With Cinnamon	\$8.49
3 Slices Of French Toast 3 Slices Of French Toast Served With Pancake Syrup & Sprinkled With Cinnamon	\$6.59

Extra Sides

1 Pc. Peameal Bacon	\$2.99
Toast/Rye & Jam	\$1.59
Pancake Syrup	\$1.00
4 Strips Of Bacon	\$3.99
Homefries	\$3.99
Tomatoes	\$1.99
Fried Tomatoes	\$4.00
Single Egg	\$2.00



Gourmet Burgers

Our Hamburgers Are Made Daily With Fresh Ground Beef. The Best In Town!!

Hamburger with Fries Topped With Tomato, Lettuce & Pickle	\$10.99	Angelo's Burger with Fries 7 Oz. Of Fresh Ground Beef On A Bun Topped With Our Famous Sautéed Mushrooms & Onions	\$12.49
Cheese Burger with Fries With Real Cheddar Cheese	\$11.99	*Upgrade to Greek or Caesar	\$2.99
Banquet Burger with Fries 7 Oz. Char Broiled Beef Topped With Cheddar Cheese & 3 Strips Of Bacon	\$12.99		a let

Chef's Burger with Fries \$12.99 Designed To Fill!! This Amazing 7 Oz.Homemade Burger Is Topped With Peameal Bacon & Cheddar Cheese

Great Suggestions

N.Y. Steak On A Kaiser Tender & Juicy, Topped With Angelo's Sautéed Onions, Simply Delicious!	\$10.99
Chicken Breast On A Kaiser Charbroiled Boneless Breast Of Tender Chicken On A Fresh Kaiser	\$6.99
Crispy Chicken Breast On A Fresh Kaiser With Bacon & Cheddar Cheese	\$7.99
Roast Beef On A Kaiser Shaved Thin & Piled High, Au Jus	\$6.99
Veal or Chicken Parmesan On A Kaiser Breaded Veal or Chicken Cutlet On A Fresh Kaiser With Tomato Sauce & Smothered With Melted Mozzarella Cheese	\$6.99
Grilled Chicken Pita Wrap Sliced Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions & Italian Sauce All Wrapped Up In A Pita	\$6.49
Pork Souvlaki On A Pita Served With Tzatziki, Onions & Tomatoes	\$6.99
Chicken Souvlaki On A Pita Served With Tzatziki, Onions, Tomatoes & Lettuce	\$6.99
Gyros On A Pita Served With Tzatziki, Onions & Tomatoes	\$6.79
Peameal Bacon & Tomatoes Canadian Peameal Bacon Piled Between A Fresh Kaiser With Lettuce & Tomatoes	\$6.79
Reuben On Rye Melted Mozzarella Cheese On Grilled Rye Bread With Sauerkraut	\$8.99
Corned Beef On A Bun Or Rye Bread	\$7.99
*Add Fries, Soup Or Garden Salad	\$3.79

Toasted Or Plain

Triple Decker Club House A Popular, Triple Decker, Compiled Of "Real Turkey", Bacon, Fresh Lettuce & Tomatoes	\$7.99
B.L.T. Bacon, Tomatoes, Fresh Cut Lettuce	\$5.99
Turkey Sandwich Roasted On Premises	\$6.79
Grilled Cheese	\$5.69
Grilled Cheese With Bacon	\$6.99
Western 2 Eggs, With Chopped Ham & Onions	\$5 .99
Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$5.79
Tuna Salad Sandwich	\$5.79
Tomato & Lettuce	\$5.49
Bacon & Egg Sandwich	\$5.99
Fried Egg Sandwich	\$4.99
*Add Fries, Soup Or Garden Salad	\$3.79

Souvlaki Dinners

Tender Chunks Of Marinated Meat Served With Greek Salad, Rice Or Fries & Our Homemade Tzatziki Sauce

Chicken Souvlaki - Classic	\$14.99
Chicken Souvlaki - Lighter Fare	\$12.99
Pork Souvlaki Made With Fresh Pork Tenderloin	\$14.99
Gyros Dinner Beef & Lamb	\$12.99
Beef Souvlaki Certified AAA Beef	\$16.99

Entrees

Chicken Breast With Mushroom Sauce Boneless Chicken Breasts Charbroiled To Perfection & Served With Vegetables & Your Choice Of Potatoes Or Rice	\$14.99
Chopped Sirloin 10 Oz. Ground Beef With Angelo's Sautéed Onions, Served With Vegetables & Your Choice Of Potatoes Or Rice	\$10.99
Beef Liver and Onions A Classic Dish, Lightly Breaded Beef Liver & Angelo's Sautéed Onions Served With Vegetable & Your Choice Of Potatoes Or Rice	\$12.99
Roasted Turkey Dinner A Mouth Watering, Open-faced Turkey Sandwich Smothered With Homemade Gravy. Served With Vegetables & Your Choice Of Potatoes	\$14.49
*All White Meat Add (Limited Quantities)	\$3.99
Hot Hamburger A Mouth-watering, Open-faced 7 Oz. Homemade Hamburger Smothered With Homemade Gravy. Served With Vegetables & Your Choice Of Potatoes	\$11.99
Roast Beef Dinner A Mouth-watering, Open-faced Sandwich With Thinly Shaved Roast Beef Smothered With Homemade Gravy. Served With Vegetables & Your Choice Of Potatoes	\$14.49
*Add A Garden Salad Or Soup To Any Of The Above	\$3.79

Steaks

Tender & Juicy, Full Of Flavor, AAA New York Steak Perfectly Prepared Just The Way You like It. Served With Soup Or Garden Salad & Your Choice Of Potatoes Or Rice & Vegetables.

Ask Your Server To Upgrade Your Salad To A Greek Or Caesar Salad For:	\$2.99
10 Oz. New York Steak With Mushrooms	\$29.99
8 Oz. New York Steak With Mushrooms	\$24.99
6 Oz. New York Steak With Mushrooms	\$18.99
Surf & Turf 6 Oz. New York Steak Served With Garlic Shrimp	\$27.99



Stir Fry's

Vegetarian Stir Fry Prepared With A Medley Of Fresh Vegetables On A Bed Of Rice	\$12.99
*Add Chicken	\$4.99
*Add Beef	\$5.99
*Add Shrimp	\$5.99

Pasta

		\$14.99
Veal Parmesan		\$14.99
	Vith Tomato Sauce & Loaded With ved With Spaghetti Or Penne Pasta Aeat Sauce	
Chicken Primavera Chicken Breast & Garden ' Penne Pasta In Tomato Sau		\$15.99
Penne with Panchett Penne With Panchetta & Mec Melted On Top	a at Sauce and a Blend Of Cheese	\$15.99
Spaghetti With Mea Covered With Angelo's H		\$12.99
Penne Rigate Covered With Angelo's H	Homemade Meat Sauce Or Tomato Sc	\$10.99
*Add Shrimp		\$5.99
*Add Chicken		\$4.99



Healthy Choices Low Carb

6 Oz. AAA NewYork Steak \$17.99 Served With A Greek/Caesar Salad & A Grilled Pita Bread

Charbroiled Chicken Breast \$12.99 Charbroiled Chicken Breast Brushed With Lemon Juice & Sprinkled With Oregano, Served With Grilled Pita Bread & A Fresh Greek, Caesar Or Garden Salad

English Style Fish with Salad\$17.997 Oz. Fish Dipped In Our Homestyle Batter& Cooked To A Golden Brown Served With Greek,Caesar Or Garden Salad & Grilled Pita Bread

7 Oz. Homeburger with Salad\$10.997 Oz. Homemade Beef Burger With Greek,
Caesar Or Garden Salad & Grilled Pita Bread

Spinach and Dried Cranberry Salad

\$9.99

Crisp Baby Spinach And Crunchy Mixed Greens Topped With Dried Cranberries, Cucumbers, Tomatoes And Fruit With Your Choice Of Dressing Add Chicken for \$4.99

Village Salad \$8.99 Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Black Olives, And Feta Cheese Mixed With Greek Dressing Add Chicken for \$4.99	
Creamy Coleslaw	\$3.99
Tossed Garden Salad A Fresh Garden Salad Topped With Creamy Tuna Or Chicken Salad	\$10.99
Julienne Salad A Fresh Garden Salad Topped With Ham, Turkey, Cheddar and Mozzarella Cheese. Served With Your Choice Of Dressing	\$12.99
Greek Salad Small Medium Large	\$5.98 \$8.99 \$10.99
Caesar Salad Small Medium Large	\$5.98 \$8.99 \$10.99
Candon Calad	

Garden Salad	
Small	\$3.99
Medium	\$6.49
Large	\$7.49
Served With Your Choice Of Dressing	



From The Sea

Shrimp Cocktail Served With Cocktail Sauce	\$8.99
English Style Fish N Chips Dipped In Our Homestyle Batter & Fried To A Golden Brown. Simply Delicious!	\$14.99
Fillet Of Sole A Light & Tasty Dish With Tartar Sauce & Lemon. Served With Your Choice Of Potatoes Or Rice	\$12.99
Crispy Breaded Shrimp Dinner 9 Deep Fried Shrimp Served With Your Choice Of Potatoes Or Rice	\$13.99
Garlic Shrimp Pan Fried Garlic Shrimp Served With Your Choice Of Potatoes Or Rice	\$13.99
Calamari Breaded On The Premises, Fried To Order, Served With Tzatziki Or Cocktail Sauce & Fries	\$11.99
*Add Soup Or Garden Salad	\$3.79



Appetizers

Bruschetta	\$9.99
Garlic Bread	\$5.99
Garlic Bread With Cheese	\$8.49
Garlic Bread With Cheese & Bacon	\$9.99
French Onion Soup	\$5 .99
Shrimp Cocktail	\$8.99
Fried Shrimp	\$9.99
Soup Of The Day	\$4.99
Side Garden Salad	\$4.99
Creamy Coleslaw	\$3.99
Sauteed Mushrooms	\$2.99
Tzatziki	\$0.99
Feta Cheese	\$2.99
Pita Bread	\$1.99
French Fries	\$3.99
Gravy	\$0.99
Poutine	\$7.99
Onion Rings	\$4.09
Rice	\$3.99
Tomatoes/ Pickles	\$1.99
Fried Tomatoes	\$4.99



Finger Foods

Chicken Wings & Fries Hot, Medium, Mild And Honey Garlic	\$12.99
Chicken Fingers & Fries 5 Strips Of Tender Chicken Breast, Fried To A Golden Brown With Dipping Sauce	\$12.99
Small Chicken Fingers & Fries 3 Strips Of Tender Chicken Breast, Fried To A Golden Brown With Dipping Sauce	\$8.99
Nachos Crispy Corn Tortillas Layered With Tomatoes, Peppers, Onions And Mixed Cheeses	\$12.99
Add Bacon for \$3.99	

Add Chicken for \$3.99



Beverages

Coffee Or Tea	\$2.69
Hot Chocolate	\$3.29
Small Soft Drinks Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7up, Ginger Ale	\$2.39
Large Soft Drinks Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7up, Ginger Ale	\$2.99
Iced Tea	\$2.99
Small Juice Orange, Apple, Grapefruit	\$2.99
Large Juice Orange, Apple, Grapefruit	\$3.99
Cranberry Juice	\$3.99
Lemonade	\$2.99
Tomato Or Clamato Juice	\$3.99
Small Milk	\$2.79
Large Milk	\$3.99
Chocolate Milk	\$2.99
Mineral Water	\$2.99
Bottled Water	\$1.99
Milk Shake Chocolate, Vanilla Or Strawberry	\$5 .99
Cappuccino	\$3.99
Espresso	\$1.59
Smoothie blended with mixed fruits	\$5 .99